
92

292000m.E

93

93

94

94

95

95

96

96

38
50

00
0

m
. N

3850

51 51

52 52

53 53

54 54

55 55

77°14'W

77°14'W

77°15'W

77°15'W

77°16'W

77°16'W

3
4
°4

9
'N

3
4
°4

9
'N

3
4
°4

8
'N

3
4
°4

8
'N

3
4
°4

7
'N

3
4
°4

7
'N

Must
an

g

Gil
lis

Vance

Pow
er

Smed ley

Azalea 
Plan tation

Brighttown

Cranberry

Galloway Jones

Twin Oaks

Old 30

Smith

Riggs

Grants Creek

8845

8850

8855

9245

9250

9255

9645

9650

9655

1:25,000
0 1,000

Meters

0 5,000

FeetTD

Grid Zone Designation
18S

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

GN

1°17´
23 MILS

9°42´
172 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2011 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

USNG Pg#:

USNG Pg#:

This map produced by the Center for Interdisciplinary Geospatial
Information Technologies at Delta State University, DATE. This
map may be downloaded from http://mississippi.deltastate.edu

18STD9250

18STD9250


